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——SMALL SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR
Baby gem, poached egg,
croutons & pancetta

ASPARAGUS & BABY GEM @
Shaved parmesan & truffle oil

WATERMELON, FENNEL &
LIME WITH GOATS CHEESE @
Toasted seeds and yoghurt dressing

ADD:
CHICKEN BREAST
KING PRAWNS

Vegan options available

¥ Nar

AT CITY QUAYS

¥ Express Lunch

Served daily from 12pm - 3pm

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£4.00
£5.00

—— SMALL PLATES —

SOUP DU JOUR®
Guinness wheaten bread

PATATAS BRAVAS @
Aioli

CRISPY CALAMARI
Harissa mayo

CHORIZO AL VINO
Baby onion & crusty bread

PIGS IN BLANKETS 3
Honey and soy glaze

—— SIDES & EXTRAS —

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS @

FRIES Q@

SWEET POTATO FRIES O

ROASTED SPROUTS & PANCETTA #:
NOVELLI HOUSE SALAD Q@

ASIAN SLAW @

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

TOASTED TURKEY & HAM 3
Toasted sourdough, cranberry, gravy mayo
with ruby slaw

CRISPY PRAWN PO BOY
Toasted brioche roll
with Asian slaw

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Baby gem, parmesan,
croutons & pancetta

BLT

Toasted sourdough, bacon, lettuce &
tomato

BEETROOT, CARAMELISED

RED ONION @
Toasted sourdough and watercress

SANDWICHES ——

£11.00

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£8.00

All served with portion of fries | Gluten free bread available

CLASSICS

TURKEY ROULADE

Stuffed and served with ham, roast
potatoes, buttered mash, seasonal
vegetables and turkey gravy

BELFAST ALE

BATTERED HADDOCK
Tartare sauce, hand cut chips &
mushy peas

60z* CHARGRILLED BEEF
BURGER

Ham hash, applewood smoked cheddar
on toasted brioche with fries

60z* SIRLOIN STEAK

SANDWICH

Toasted sourdough, caramelised onions,
mustard mayonnaise & fries

BEETROOT RISOTTO @
Caramelised hazelnuts, charred tender
stem broccoli and shaved parmesan

Please note: Classic section items require more
preparation time than Express Lunch dishes

£22.50

£21.00

£20.00

£20.00

£18.00

SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO
Add a bowl of soup to any sandwich £14.00

* Festive Special. 0 No meat or fish. @ Vegan option. *Approximate uncooked weight. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added
to your bill. Prices include VAT. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you
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ould like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.
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