

Express Lunch

Served daily from 12pm - 3pm

SMALL SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR	£7.00
Baby gem, poached egg, croutons & pancetta	
ASPARAGUS & BABY GEM 	£9.00
Shaved parmesan & truffle oil	
WATERMELON, FENNEL & LIME WITH GOATS CHEESE 	£9.00
Toasted seeds and yoghurt dressing	
ADD:	
CHICKEN BREAST	£4.00
KING PRAWNS	£5.00
<i>Vegan options available</i>	

SANDWICHES

TOASTED TURKEY & HAM 	£11.00
Toasted sourdough, cranberry, gravy mayo with ruby slaw	
CRISPY PRAWN PO BOY	£11.00
Toasted brioche roll with Asian slaw	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	£10.00
Baby gem, parmesan, croutons & pancetta	
BLT	£10.00
Toasted sourdough, bacon, lettuce & tomato	
BEETROOT, CARAMELISED RED ONION 	£8.00
Toasted sourdough and watercress	

All served with portion of fries | Gluten free bread available

SMALL PLATES

SOUP DU JOUR 	£7.00
Guinness wheaten bread	
PATATAS BRAVAS 	£7.00
Aioli	
CRISPY CALAMARI	£9.00
Harissa mayo	
CHORIZO AL VINO	£9.00
Baby onion & crusty bread	
PIGS IN BLANKETS 	£8.00
Honey and soy glaze	

CLASSICS

TURKEY ROULADE 	£22.50
Stuffed and served with ham, roast potatoes, buttered mash, seasonal vegetables and turkey gravy	
BELFAST ALE BATTERED HADDOCK	£21.00
Tartare sauce, hand cut chips & mushy peas	
6oz* CHARGRILLED BEEF BURGER	£20.00
Ham hash, applewood smoked cheddar on toasted brioche with fries	
6oz* SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH	£20.00
Toasted sourdough, caramelised onions, mustard mayonnaise & fries	
BEETROOT RISOTTO 	£18.00
Caramelised hazelnuts, charred tender stem broccoli and shaved parmesan	

Please note: Classic section items require more preparation time than Express Lunch dishes

SIDES & EXTRAS

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS 	£4.00
FRIES 	£3.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES 	£4.00
ROASTED SPROUTS & PANCIETTA 	£4.00
NOVELLI HOUSE SALAD 	£4.00
ASIAN SLAW 	£4.00

SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO

Add a bowl of soup to any sandwich £14.00

 Festive Special.  No meat or fish.  Vegan option. *Approximate uncooked weight. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT. **FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES:** before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.